BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Walk in Greenhouse 23.06.25

Name Ticket Number
Patricia Walker 2
Simon Peck 3
Charlotte Harneiss 5
Zoe Walker 8
Carl Rounce 10
Carl Rounce 12
Patricia Walker 13
Lee Storer 20
Carl Rounce 21
Zoe Walker 22
Carl Rounce 24
Patricia Walker 26
Mick Smith 27
Charlotte Harneiss 28
Simon Peck 31
Charlotte Harneiss 32
Charlotte Harneiss 33
Lee Storer 34
Charlotte Harneiss 35
Carl Rounce 36
Charlotte Harneiss 39

Carl Rounce 41
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Simon Peck 42
Cheryl Butler 43
Mick Smith 48
Cheryl Butler 51
Lee Storer 56
Olivia Onassis 57
Charlotte Harneiss 58
Charlotte Harneiss 60
Mick Smith 61
Charlotte Harneiss 66
Cheryl Butler 69
Charlotte Harneiss 70
Carl Rounce 71
Ben Mumby 72
Tina Stephenson 73
Simon Peck 77
Zoe Walker 79
Bridget Woods 84
Rachel Stones 88
Cheryl Butler 89
Carl Rounce 95
Simon Peck 96
Kyla Isard 97

Charlotte Harneiss 101



Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Cheryl Butler
Olivia Onassis
Charlotte Harneiss
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Simon Peck
Bridget Woods
Simon Peck
Zoe Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Susan Thompson
Ellis Barker
Mick Smith
Charlotte Harneiss
Bridget Woods
Cheryl Butler
Zoe Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Bridget Woods
Kyla Isard

Cheryl Butler
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102

104

106

107

109

111

113

119

123

124

125

128

129

130

134

135

136

139

141

146

147

150

151

152



Ben Mumby
Zoe Walker
Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Rachel Stones
Maria Spence??
Ben Mumby
Charlotte Harneiss
Ben Mumby
Sarah Lait
Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Bridget Woods
Charlotte Harneiss
Lee Storer
Charlotte Harneiss
Tina Stephenson
Charlotte Harneiss
Kyla Isard
Simon Peck
Lee Storer
Lee Storer

Lee Storer
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154

156

158

159

161

162

163

164

167

169

170

172

174

176

177

184

185

186

193

194

195

196

197

200
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Olivia Onassis 201
Mick Smith 203
Carl Rounce 204
Zoey Hinchcliffe 205
Cheryl Butler 207
Charlotte Harneiss 208
Charlotte Harneiss 209
Charlotte Harneiss 212
Simon Peck 217
Simon Peck 218
Mick Smith 221
Nicola Gregory 223
Bridget Woods 225
Rachel Stones 226
Carl Rounce 230
Simon Peck 237
Lee Storer 244
Lee Storer 246
Zoe Walker 250
Mandy Williams? 254
Ben Mumby 257
Simon Peck 258
Rachel Stones 259

Sally Warrilow 260



Lee Storer
Ben Mumby
Charlotte Harneiss
Patricia Walker
Lee Storer
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Bridget Woods
Carl Rounce
Maria Spence??
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Mandy Williams?
Charlotte Harneiss
Rachel Stones
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Rachel Stones

Zoe Walker
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261

264

265

266

268

273

275

280

281

Ay

284

287

289

290

291

294

295

297

299

300

302

303

304

305



Mandy Williams?
Amy Panton
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Patricia Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Simon Peck
Cheryl Butler
Patricia Walker
Simon Peck
Cheryl Butler
Carl Rounce
Cheryl Butler
Ben Mumby
Cheryl Butler
Maria Spence??
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Mick Smith
Charlotte Harneiss

Bridget Woods
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307

308

311

312

316

320

322

323

325

326

328

330

334

336

338

342

347

348

349

351

352

354

357

359



Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Charlotte Harneiss
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Rachel Stones
Patricia Walker
Mick Smith
Carl Rounce
Cheryl Butler
Zoe Walker
Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Lee Storer
Patricia Walker
Mick Smith
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce

Lee Storer
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362

366

367

371

372

373

376

381

382

385

387

390

393

397

399

400

402

403

405

406

407

408

409

411
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Maria Spence?? 413
Maria Spence?? 416
Carl Rounce 417
Charlotte Harneiss 421
Kyla Isard 428
Carl Rounce 431
Charlotte Harneiss 432
Charlotte Harneiss 435
Julie West 436
Mick Smith 440
Charlotte Harneiss 443
Cheryl Butler 444
Cheryl Butler 445
Mick Smith 449
Charlotte Harneiss 450
Zoe Walker 452
Cameron Thompson 454
Simon Peck 455
Cheryl Butler 457
Charlotte Harneiss 458
Patricia Walker 460
Carl Rounce 461
Patricia Walker 464

Simon Peck 468



Mick Smith
Rachel Stones
Mick Smith
Mick Smith
Simon Peck
Zoe Walker
Simon Peck
Lee Storer
Ben Mumby
Patricia Walker
Mandy Williams?
Charlotte Harneiss
Cheryl Butler
Simon Peck
Charlotte Harneiss
Lee Storer
Mick Smith
Julia Lewing
Simon Peck
Carl Rounce
Cheryl Butler
Lee Storer
Keenan Moss

Zoe Walker
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469

470

472

474

479

481

483

484

486

490

491

492

496

499

500

503

505

506

507

511

512

515

516

517



Maria Spence??
Zoe Walker
Olivia Onassis
Carl Rounce
Charlotte Harneiss
Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Simon Peck
Ben Mumby
Patricia Walker
Olivia Onassis
Charlotte Harneiss
Patricia Walker
Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Cheryl Butler
Zoe Walker
George Bellars
Maria Spence??
Michaela Bennett
Charlotte Harneiss
Cheryl Butler
Cheryl Butler

Carl Rounce
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518

520

522

527

529

535

537

541

542

545

546

o547

548

550

551

553

555

557

560

561

563

565

570

573



Carl Rounce
Zoe Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Olivia Onassis
Olivia Onassis
Charlotte Harneiss
Mick Smith
Charlotte Harneiss
Cheryl Butler
Olivia Onassis
Mick Smith
Rachel Stones
Charlotte Harneiss
Kyla Isard
Charlotte Harneiss
Olivia Onassis
Mandy Williams?
Carl Rounce
Zoe Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Olivia Onassis
George Bellars

Charlotte Harneiss
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574

576

578

579

581

584

587

588

590

591

595

596

599

601

606

607

610

611

619

620

621

624

625

626



Tina Stephenson
Carl Rounce
Tina Stephenson
Zoe Walker
Patricia Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Zoe Walker
Susan Thompson
Bridget Woods
Julie West
Carl Rounce
Zoe Walker
Lee Storer
Simon Peck
Carl Rounce
Ben Mumby
Susan Epton
Patricia Walker
Simon Peck
Lee Storer
Charlotte Harneiss

Carl Rounce
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628

632

633

635

638

639

640

643

650

651

652

653

654

658

659

660

661

662

664

667

668

669

670

674



Carl Rounce
Cheryl Butler
Charlotte Harneiss
Carl Rounce
Carl Rounce
Bridget Woods
Lee Storer
Patricia Walker
Patricia Walker
Simon Peck
Maria Spence??
Stacey Dynan
Maria Spence??
Maria Spence??
Carl Rounce
Patricia Walker
Charlotte Harneiss
Faye Cerrino
Charlotte Harneiss
Zoe Walker
Cheryl Butler
Rachel Stones
Charlotte Harneiss

Lee Storer
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676

679

680

681

684

685

686

687

690

697

698

699

702

703

705

709

710

712

715

717

722

723

724

127



Patricia Walker

Carl Rounce

Charlotte Harneiss

Charlotte Harneiss

Charlotte Harneiss

Simon Peck

Mick Smith

Carl Rounce

Patricia Walker
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733

738

739

740

743

745

147

749

750
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